
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

30.81

YGRC 3/14/2021

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8040 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny10 30.81

8021 Cinnamon Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Laura Ernst6 42.92

8031 Logan Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen5 46.1

8013 Dee Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire3 50.64

8015 Jack Cardigan Welsh Corgi Jeffrey Tripp NQ NT

8018 Pippin Toy Fox Terrier Karen Donahue NQ NT



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

37.29

YGRC 3/14/2021

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Tocqui Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Lofdahl10 37.29

12011 SkyBee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ NT

12022 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 46.44

12009 Elvis Cocker Spaniel Sheryl Gadol NQ 49.41

12002 Tiana Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ 51.95

12003 Zipper Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 53.5



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

34.52

YGRC 3/14/2021

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Tuukka Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau10 34.52

16038 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly8 38.76

16027 Lupine Golden Retriever Garth Welch8 41.14

16050 Isabeau Australian Shepherd Ruth Brown6 46.11

16030 Switch Shetland Sheepdog Katie Rogers6 46.59

16020 Sadie All American Carin Baker NQ NT

16014 Cash Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ NT

16015 Zuzia Border Collie Alicja Wolak NQ NT

16016 Bim Miniature American 
Shepherd

Amy Carlson NQ NT

16019 Tiffany Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau NQ 28.84



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

29.98

YGRC 3/14/2021

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Phire Golden Retriever Jane Bronson10 29.98

20035 Kiwi Labrador Retriever Cayla Kankash9 32.33

20025 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Vee Ann Cross8 33.52

20044 Desmo Border Collie Heather Sidmore8 34.46

20071 Mason Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello8 35.47

20032 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere7 37.15

20065 Reef Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz4 45.3

20073 Butter Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski NQ NT

20009 Weiser English Springer Spaniel Morgan LaBelle NQ NT

20046 Meadow Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello NQ NT

20074 Cinder Shetland Sheepdog Katie Rogers NQ 31.01

20039 Emma Border Collie Deneen Stebenne NQ 31.55

20002 Zephyr Border Collie Lisa Loomis NQ 35.93



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

31.03

YGRC 3/14/2021

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard10 31.03

24013 Remy Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski9 34.51

20011 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett9 34.71

24003 Spencer Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett8 37.15

24011 Taser Doberman Pinscher Joanne Podles NQ NT

24017 Austin Golden Retriever Debra Carlson NQ NT

20020 Brody All American Susan Nascimento NQ NT

24002 Tempo Irish Setter Melissa Suter NQ NT



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsYGRC 3/14/2021

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Stuff Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 37.99

8012 Gus All American Cathy Bisset NQ 44.37



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsYGRC 3/14/2021

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young NQ NT

12019 Emmie Border Collie Lin McHugh NQ 46.57



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

34.48

YGRC 3/14/2021

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz10 34.48

16008 Goose Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton NQ NT



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

47.98

YGRC 3/14/2021

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 O'Connor German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns10 47.98

20003 Toby Catahoula Leopard Dog Lucy Cheever9 49.14

20038 Obie Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern NQ NT

20043 Annie Great Dane Hanne Tierney NQ NT

20062 Smoke Catahoula Leopard Dog Lucy Cheever NQ NT

20070 Molly Boxer Hanne Tierney NQ 54.97



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

YGRC 3/14/2021

146

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Zuzia Border Collie Alicja Wolak100 40.35 3.6183



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

82

YGRC 3/14/2021

143

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Jack Cardigan Welsh Corgi Jeffrey Tripp NQ 72.29 1.9781



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

YGRC 3/14/2021

143

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Paige Cairn Terrier Marly Lucier NQ 57.6 2.4826



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

YGRC 3/14/2021

146

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Lupine Golden Retriever Garth Welch95 47.6 3.0672

16050 Isabeau Australian Shepherd Ruth Brown NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

YGRC 3/14/2021

149

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Zephyr Border Collie Lisa Loomis NQ 36.44 4.0889



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

YGRC 3/14/2021

149

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Penny Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez NQ 50.17 2.9699



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

YGRC 3/14/2021

163

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20019 Nestor Australian Shepherd Sparky Kennedy100 44.55 3.6588

20010 Ellie Australian Shepherd Nicki Hyslop NQ 57.83 2.8186



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

YGRC 3/14/2021

172

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Pippin Toy Fox Terrier Karen Donahue NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

YGRC 3/14/2021

183

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20065 Reef Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz NQ NT

20009 Weiser English Springer Spaniel Morgan LaBelle NQ 44.05 4.1544

20044 Desmo Border Collie Heather Sidmore NQ 44.09 4.1506

20039 Emma Border Collie Deneen Stebenne NQ 44.17 4.1431

20026 Braap! Border Collie Allison Kiah NQ 58.18 3.1454

20059 Hailey German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 64.91 2.8193

20048 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 80.81 2.2646



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

YGRC 3/14/2021

183

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Taser Doberman Pinscher Joanne Podles NQ 50.05 3.6563



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

YGRC 3/14/2021

172

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8040 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny100 40.32 4.2659

8017 Polly Shih Tzu Joan Shute100 46.16 3.7262

8007 Butters Miniature Dachshund Nicole Vasilopoulos100 54.55 3.1531

8005 Tansey Norwich Terrier Melanie Bryson100 65.79 2.6144

8013 Dee Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 57.02 3.0165

8031 Logan Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen NQ 60.87 2.8257

8029 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 63.58 2.7053

8021 Cinnamon Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Laura Ernst NQ 69.55 2.4730



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

YGRC 3/14/2021

172

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 SkyBee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 38.16 4.5073

12001 Tocqui Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Lofdahl100 51.31 3.3522

12002 Tiana Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ 38.66 4.4490

12007 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patti Gagnon NQ 40.3 4.268

12009 Elvis Cocker Spaniel Sheryl Gadol NQ 56.67 3.0351

12022 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 65.22 2.6372

12003 Zipper Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 75.75 2.2706



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

YGRC 3/14/2021

178

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16038 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly100 50.51 3.5241

16009 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman100 57.25 3.1092

16020 Sadie All American Carin Baker100 64.35 2.7661

16014 Cash Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ NT

16030 Switch Shetland Sheepdog Katie Rogers NQ NT

16016 Bim Miniature American 
Shepherd

Amy Carlson NQ 40.41 4.4049

16033 Tuukka Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ 45.8 3.8865

16019 Tiffany Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau NQ 54.53 3.2643



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

YGRC 3/14/2021

183

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Phire Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 37.13 4.9286

20066 Typo Border Collie Amber McCune100 37.91 4.8272

20050 Shelby Cobra Border Collie Joyce Ten Haagen100 39.44 4.64

20041 Tazer Golden Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 40.35 4.5353

20075 Howie Border Collie Amber McCune100 40.56 4.5118

20028 Mellie Border Collie Beth Hildreth100 41.31 4.4299

20035 Kiwi Labrador Retriever Cayla Kankash100 42.78 4.2777

20025 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Vee Ann Cross100 43.37 4.2195

20068 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern100 46.54 3.9321

20046 Meadow Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello100 50.59 3.6173

20055 Delilah Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kelli Cyr100 51.36 3.5631

20037 Gnocchi Siberian Husky Christine Tilburg100 51.85 3.5294

20071 Mason Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello NQ NT

20073 Butter Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski NQ NT

20032 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

20027 Metric Border Collie Amber McCune NQ 41.15 4.4471

20063 Tuna Border Collie Nicholas Carleton NQ 41.44 4.4160

20074 Cinder Shetland Sheepdog Katie Rogers NQ 43.1 4.2459

20022 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 43.23 4.2332

20001 Maserati Border Collie Linda McHugh NQ 45.05 4.0622

20021 Lulu Labrador Retriever Susanna Bedell NQ 50.78 3.6038

20017 Atticus American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Robert Mechan NQ 57.39 3.1887

20051 Boeing Golden Retriever Karen Frink NQ 59.07 3.0980



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

YGRC 3/14/2021

183

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard100 37.66 4.8593

24015 Kaboom Border Collie Amber McCune100 38.33 4.7743

24002 Tempo Irish Setter Melissa Suter100 43.32 4.2244

24003 Spencer Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 46.86 3.9052

24018 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 47.09 3.8862

20011 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT

24013 Remy Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski NQ 43.48 4.2088

24012 Granite Flat Coated Retriever Joseph Juza NQ 47.46 3.8559



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

YGRC 3/14/2021

149

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Annie Great Dane Hanne Tierney85 63.65 2.3409



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

YGRC 3/14/2021

155

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Stuff Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 45.32 3.4201



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

YGRC 3/14/2021

163

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20062 Smoke Catahoula Leopard Dog Lucy Cheever NQ 76.48 2.1313



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

YGRC 3/14/2021

183

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Amelia Golden Retriever Charlene Swainamer NQ 75.53 2.4229



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

YGRC 3/14/2021

172

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Inch Dachshund Diana Fincher100 72.9 2.3594

4006 Callie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Jeffrey Tripp NQ 83.13 2.0690



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

YGRC 3/14/2021

172

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8026 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patti Gagnon100 44.08 3.902

8012 Gus All American Cathy Bisset100 48.85 3.521



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

YGRC 3/14/2021

178

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young100 60.19 2.9573



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

YGRC 3/14/2021

183

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16008 Goose Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton100 44.45 4.117

16010 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz NQ 44.54 4.1087

16040 Rogue Norwegian Elkhound Christine Tilburg NQ 58.56 3.125

16037 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 64.28 2.8469



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

YGRC 3/14/2021

183

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 O'Connor German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns100 56.01 3.2673

20003 Toby Catahoula Leopard Dog Lucy Cheever100 65.6 2.7896

20020 Brody All American Susan Nascimento NQ NT

20070 Molly Boxer Hanne Tierney NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

YGRC 3/14/2021

115

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Jack Cardigan Welsh Corgi Jeffrey Tripp100 46.42 2.4774



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

YGRC 3/14/2021

115

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Hallie Shetland Sheepdog Linda Mendenhall100 29.1 3.9519



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

YGRC 3/14/2021

119

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16050 Isabeau Australian Shepherd Ruth Brown NQ 22.82 5.2147

16027 Lupine Golden Retriever Garth Welch NQ 23.58 5.0466



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

YGRC 3/14/2021

122

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Zephyr Border Collie Lisa Loomis95 20.15 6.0546



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

YGRC 3/14/2021

122

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Penny Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez100 29.19 4.1795

24017 Austin Golden Retriever Debra Carlson NQ 33.4 3.6527



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

YGRC 3/14/2021

133

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Paige Cairn Terrier Marly Lucier95 42.14 3.1561



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

YGRC 3/14/2021

143

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Braap! Border Collie Allison Kiah95 31.05 4.6055

20019 Nestor Australian Shepherd Sparky Kennedy95 31.17 4.5877

20065 Reef Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz NQ 34.47 4.1485



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

YGRC 3/14/2021

143

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Taser Doberman Pinscher Joanne Podles NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

YGRC 3/14/2021

173

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Sadie All American Carin Baker94 51.7 3.3462

16003 Mikey Shetland Sheepdog Linda Mendenhall NQ NT

16036 Calpurnia Australian Cattle Dog Robert Mechan NQ 56.08 3.0849



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

YGRC 3/14/2021

180

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20009 Weiser English Springer Spaniel Morgan LaBelle NQ NT

20044 Desmo Border Collie Heather Sidmore NQ 33.56 5.3635

20039 Emma Border Collie Deneen Stebenne NQ 34.76 5.1784

20059 Hailey German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 40.72 4.4204



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

YGRC 3/14/2021

180

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20020 Brody All American Susan Nascimento NQ 66.16 2.7207



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

YGRC 3/14/2021

165

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8040 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny100 31.9 5.1724

8029 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 35.03 4.7102

8017 Polly Shih Tzu Joan Shute100 36.94 4.4667

8021 Cinnamon Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Laura Ernst100 42.99 3.8381

8013 Dee Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 52.71 3.1303

8018 Pippin Toy Fox Terrier Karen Donahue NQ NT

8007 Butters Miniature Dachshund Nicole Vasilopoulos NQ 51.92 3.178

8031 Logan Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen NQ 52.57 3.1387

8005 Tansey Norwich Terrier Melanie Bryson NQ 58.11 2.8394



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

YGRC 3/14/2021

165

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Tocqui Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Lofdahl100 39.48 4.1793

12009 Elvis Cocker Spaniel Sheryl Gadol100 43.66 3.7792

12011 SkyBee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ NT

12022 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT

12007 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patti Gagnon NQ NT

12003 Zipper Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT

12002 Tiana Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ 41.76 3.9511



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

YGRC 3/14/2021

173

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Bim Miniature American 
Shepherd

Amy Carlson NQ 31.13 5.5573

16019 Tiffany Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Thibodeau NQ 31.47 5.4973

16033 Tuukka Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ 33.88 5.1063

16038 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 39.38 4.3931

16014 Cash Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 40.43 4.2790

16030 Switch Shetland Sheepdog Katie Rogers NQ 50.6 3.419

16009 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 54.34 3.1837

16013 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Sue St Louis NQ 55.61 3.111



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

YGRC 3/14/2021

180

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20066 Typo Border Collie Amber McCune100 28.72 6.2674

20027 Metric Border Collie Amber McCune100 28.78 6.2543

20028 Mellie Border Collie Beth Hildreth100 29.45 6.1121

20075 Howie Border Collie Amber McCune100 29.48 6.1058

20045 Phire Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 30.31 5.9386

20001 Maserati Border Collie Linda McHugh100 30.74 5.8556

20073 Butter Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski100 31.09 5.7896

20022 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 31.55 5.7052

20035 Kiwi Labrador Retriever Cayla Kankash100 33.79 5.3270

20025 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Vee Ann Cross100 35.42 5.0819

20068 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern100 36.27 4.9628

20017 Atticus American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Robert Mechan100 39.43 4.5651

20021 Lulu Labrador Retriever Susanna Bedell100 41.83 4.3031

20032 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

20050 Shelby Cobra Border Collie Joyce Ten Haagen NQ NT

20051 Boeing Golden Retriever Karen Frink NQ NT

20063 Tuna Border Collie Nicholas Carleton NQ 32.5 5.5385

20074 Cinder Shetland Sheepdog Katie Rogers NQ 33.61 5.3555

20041 Tazer Golden Retriever Elliot Kaplan NQ 35.05 5.1355

20055 Delilah Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kelli Cyr NQ 37.59 4.7885

20071 Mason Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello NQ 41.67 4.3197

20046 Meadow Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello NQ 42.71 4.2145

20037 Gnocchi Siberian Husky Christine Tilburg NQ 49.01 3.6727

20048 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 51.82 3.4736



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

YGRC 3/14/2021

180

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard100 29.71 6.0586

24015 Kaboom Border Collie Amber McCune100 30.14 5.9721

24013 Remy Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski100 32.78 5.4912

24012 Granite Flat Coated Retriever Joseph Juza100 32.88 5.4745

20011 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett100 33.98 5.2972

24018 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 35.5 5.0704

24002 Tempo Irish Setter Melissa Suter100 35.63 5.0519

24003 Spencer Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 37.15 4.8452



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24CJump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

YGRC 3/14/2021

180

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Matrix Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ 42.84 4.2017



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

YGRC 3/14/2021

115

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Stuff Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 26.12 4.4028



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

YGRC 3/14/2021

122

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20005 Baffin Greater Swiss Mountain 
Dog

Mary Spaar NQ NT

20043 Annie Great Dane Hanne Tierney NQ 45.25 2.6961

20062 Smoke Catahoula Leopard Dog Lucy Cheever NQ 76.96 1.5852



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

YGRC 3/14/2021

138

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 Boss Beagle Pamela Woodes NQ 47.6 2.8992



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

YGRC 3/14/2021

143

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Obie Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

YGRC 3/14/2021

180

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Amelia Golden Retriever Charlene Swainamer NQ 57.46 3.1326



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

59

YGRC 3/14/2021

165

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Inch Dachshund Diana Fincher NQ NT

4006 Callie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Jeffrey Tripp NQ 69 2.3913



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

YGRC 3/14/2021

165

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8026 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patti Gagnon100 34.55 4.7757

8012 Gus All American Cathy Bisset NQ 46.12 3.5776

8027 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 47.25 3.4921



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

YGRC 3/14/2021

173

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young NQ 57.77 2.9946



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

YGRC 3/14/2021

180

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz100 37.58 4.7898

16037 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 38.66 4.656

16012 Zirka All American Sheila Eliasziw100 44.16 4.0761

16040 Rogue Norwegian Elkhound Christine Tilburg100 49.15 3.6623

16001 Notch Border Collie Amber McCune NQ NT

16008 Goose Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

YGRC 3/14/2021

180

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Toby Catahoula Leopard Dog Lucy Cheever100 48.13 3.7399

20004 O'Connor German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 39.63 4.5420

20069 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez NQ 42.24 4.2614

20070 Molly Boxer Hanne Tierney NQ 64.08 2.809


